
 

Living Skies Staff Contact Information 

Mailing address: 

Living Skies Regional Council Office 
60A Athabasca St. E. 

Moose Jaw, SK  S6H 0L2 
 

 Facebook page:  https://www.facebook.com/groups/344291036087731/ 
 

Pastoral Relations Minister: Tracy Murton 
tmurton@united-church.ca  
Office in Saskatoon: 1-800-268-3781 ext 6322 
Cell: 1-306-716-2955 
 
Archivist: Madeleine McLuhan-Myers 
mmcluhanmyers@united-church.ca 
Office in Regina: 1-306-721-3311 
 

Administrative Support: Bev Diebert 
bdiebert@united-church.ca 
Office in Moose Jaw: 1-306-704-0181 
 
Youth & Young Adult Ministry: Lindsay Mohn 
mohn.lindsay@gmail.com 
Office in Saskatoon  
 

Tri-Region Staff: 
 
Financial Administrator: Heather Dootoff 
hdootoff@united-church.ca     
Office in Regina: 1-306-789-1622 
 
 
Executive Minister: Shannon McCarthy 
smccarthy@united-church.ca   
Office in Winnipeg: 1-800-268-3781 ext 2028 
 

Regional Minister: Justice and Communication: 
Julie Graham 
jgraham@united-church.ca 
Office in Saskatoon: 306-244-2157   
 
 
 
 
 

60 Maryland St.  Winnipeg, MB  R3G 1K7 
Office: 1-204-233-8911  /  Toll Free: 1-866-860-9662 

 
 

Other Shared Staff: 
 

Office of Vocation Minister:  VACANT 
 
Community Capacity Development Coordinator 
(Western Canada) Indigenous Ministries Circle: 
Charlene Burns 
cburns@united-church.ca 
Office in Alberta 
 
 

Stewardship Animator: Vicki Nelson  
vnelson@united-church.ca 
Office in Regina: 1-800-268-3781 ext 2045 
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